

Administrative Office Hurstville Interpretive Center

BOARD MEMBERS

Rick Small	Bernard	563/879-3207
Eric Strathman	Andrew	563/672-6348
Jerry Millwright	La Motte	563/773-2670
Anne Hawks	Maquoketa	563/652-0638
Steve Flynn	Maquoketa	563/652-6680

Snowshoe Rental Loan Agreement

Cost to rent snowshoes is \$5 per pair for up to 3 day; deposit is \$50 per snowshoe

I,	under	stand that the snowshoes I have checked out are	
I,the property of the Jackson County Conservation	Board. These	snowshoes are to be used in Jackson County.	
I have paid a fee of \$ to rent (#) If any of these snowshoes or their bindings are los pay the following replacement costs: \$20.00 per b	st or damages	as a result of improper treatment, I will agree to	
I agree to leave a deposit of \$ (che Conservation Board office until the snowshoes are my deposit check will be returned.			
Date Borrowed:	Date Returned:		
Purpose for borrowing snowshoes:			
Number of participants served & group type:			
Signature:		Date:	
Address:	City	State Zip	
Phone:	_		
For	Office Use O	nly	
Number of pairs checked out		Date Returned	
Date checked out		Deposit check returned	
Total Payment: cash or check #		Damage report& notes:	
Deposit amount & check #			
Ву		Ву	
(JCCB Staff)		(JCCB Staff)	

Jackson County Conservation Board

Safety and Care Points for Snowshoe Use

- 1. The harness/binding should be opened and unbuckled completely when putting on or taking off the snowshoes.
- 2. Be sure to fit the harness snug around your boots to provide more secure fit of the snowshoe to your boot.
- 3. These snowshoes do not have crampons, or any other type of traction. They are designed for use on flat terrain. They are NOT designed for hills, packed snow, or icy conditions.
- 4. DO NOT step on edges (examples: edge of parking lot or roadway, parking bumpers, branches, rocks, or other objects that rise more than one inch from the surrounding terrain). Your body weight on the snowshoes over a gap between two objects may be enough to break the snowshoes.

I have read, or have had read to me, the above safety/care points prior to renting snowshoes from the Jackson County Conservation Board. I understand that by renting these snowshoes, I am assuming any and all risks associated with the use of these snowshoes whether by myself, or any other person who uses the snowshoes I have rented from the Jackson County Conservation Board. I hold harmless the Jackson County Conservation Board, its employees and representatives.

Name (printed)		
Signature	Date	